
个千兆 光口+ 个千兆 电口交换机

技术指标

产品特点

软件参数

端口配置

设置

组播支持

管理

系统管理

链路管理

端口安全

网络管理

与统计

快速环网

MAC
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System

Power1

Power2

RS232

X25            X26            

X27            X28

Alarm

combo18     combo20     combo22     combo24

combo17     combo19     combo21     combo23

combo26    combo28    combo30    combo32

combo25    combo27    combo31    combo33

4 SFP 24
8 SFP

外观尺寸

组网方案

订购信息

220SW

4 SFP 24 POE 1 1 1 1 1

POE

4 24
4 SFP 24 POE 1 1 1 1 14 24

1310nm 1550nm

1 25Gbps 1 25Gbps 1 25Gbps

20/25/40/60/80km 20/25/40/60/80km 20/25/40/60/80km

SFP SFP SFP

LC LCLC

3 V 3 V 3 V

可选配件 135

2                4               6                8                         10              12              14              16                         18              20              22              24

  1     5      9    13   17    21  25
  2     6    10   14   18   22   26

10/100/1000M
L/APWR

25             26

NVR

POE

POE

4 SFP 24 POE

POE

POE

POE

POE

2 SFP 24 POE
1000M

Power

2      4      6      8     10    12    14    16    18    20    22    24

2            4             6            8                  10           12            14           16                  18           20            22           24

1           3           5          7                 9          11           13          15               17           19          21          23

SP1

Psy

Console SP2 SP3 SP4
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